
LANEY COLLEGE COUNCIL 

2023-2024 Agenda Items & Document Submission Calendar 

Agenda Items Due Background Materials Due Unit & Committee 
Announcements Due 

College Council Dates 

   Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Thursday, September 14, 2023 Monday, September 18, 2023  Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

   Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Thursday, October 19, 2023   Monday, October 23, 2023   Wednesday, October 25, 2023 
3rd Wednesday falls during our College Flex day schedule so 
College Council will meet on 4th Wednesday in October

   Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Thursday, November 9, 2023  Monday, November 13, 2023 

   Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Thursday, December 7, 2023  Monday, December 11, 2023  Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

 Wednesday, February 7, 2024    Thursday, February 8, 2024  Monday, February 19, 2024  Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

   Wednesday, March 6, 2024    Thursday, March 7, 2024   Monday, March 11, 2024   Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

   Wednesday, April 10, 2024    Thursday, April 11, 2024   Monday, April 15, 2024   Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

   Wednesday, May 8, 2024    Thursday, May 9, 2024   Monday, May 13, 2024   Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

*Note: Agenda and materials are posted the Friday before each meeting.

   Wednesday, November 15, 2023 




